50P-7874-IDI      1/20..... www.idicb.com
MPC PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Double C-Face Power-Off Brakes – MPC
Ordering Information
MODEL  PART
NUMBER *
NEMA
FRAME
INPUT
SHAFT
DIAMETER
(INCH)
OUTPUT
SHAFT
DIAMETER
(INCH)
STATIC
TORQUE
(INCH/LB)
*AVAILABLE VOLTAGE
MPC17 8917-2221 17 3/16 3/16 1 24 VDC
MPC23 8923-x331 23 1/4 1/4 3 24 VDC, 12 VDC, 90 VDC, 120 VAC
MPC23 8923-x551 23 3/8 3/8 3 24 VDC, 12 VDC, 90 VDC, 120 VAC
MPC23 8923-x531 23 3/8 1/4 3 24 VDC, 12 VDC, 90 VDC, 120 VAC
MPC23 8923-x631 23 1/2 1/4 3 24 VDC, 12 VDC, 90 VDC, 120 VAC
MPC23 8923-x651 23 1/2 3/8 3 24 VDC, 12 VDC, 90 VDC, 120 VAC
MPC23 8923-x335 23 1/4 1/4 5 24 VDC, 12 VDC, 90 VDC, 120 VAC
MPC23 8923-2556 23 3/8 3/8 10 24 VDC
MPC34 8934-x551 34 3/8 3/8 15 24 VDC, 12 VDC, 90 VDC, 120 VAC
MPC34 8934-x661 34 1/2 1/2 15 24 VDC, 12 VDC, 90 VDC, 120 VAC
MPC34 8934-2555 34 3/8 3/8 25 24 VDC
MPC34 8934-2665 34 1/2 1/2 25 24 VDC
MPC42 8942-x661 42 1/2 1/2 50 24 VDC, 12 VDC, 90 VDC, 120 VAC
MPC42 8942-x771 42 5/8 5/8 50 24 VDC, 12 VDC, 90 VDC, 120 VAC
MPC42 8942-x881 42 3/4 3/4 50 24 VDC, 12 VDC, 90 VDC, 120 VAC
*REPLACE "X" WITH THE FOLLOWING WHEN ORDERING
1 90VDC
2 24 VDC
3 12 VDC
4 120 VDC
* Please call to confirm availability
jackg
Draft